© 2018 Freedom Innovations, LLC. All rights reserved.
Focused Solutions
Freedom Innovations is solely focused on developing
world-class lower-limb solutions in close collaboration
with amputees and prosthetists. These solutions
encompass technological innovations, service, training,
educational resources and consultative support to
help ensure user satisfaction.

d. Regular Toe or Sandal Toe*
*Available Sandal Toe Sizes: 23 -28 cm
Ordering Guide
Complete Foot Module Part Number
FTC-  B-1     4-
Generation
2-3
Size
23-30cm
Skin Tone
L-Light
M-Medium
D-Dark
Toe
R-Regular
S-Sandal
Side
L-Left
R-Right
VS4-00-0  A-   -
Size
23-30cm
Category
1-4
Toe Con�guration
RU-Regular Toe
Universal
SR-Sandal Toe, Right
SL-Sandal Toe, Left
1
2
3
The Kintrol Foot/Ankle combines cutting edge Kinterra™
hydraulic ankle technology with the highest quality, aerospace
grade fiberglass foot designed to provide K2 ambulators the
comfort and control they demand.
Kintrol provides:
• Adopted Kinterra hydraulic ankle technology for the K2 user
• Full fiberglass keel for optimal flexibility and comfort
• Ultimate customization for patient preference
Designed for Assistance:
Active dorsi-assist spring
aiding in toe clearance
during swing phase to help
prevent toe stubbing and
tripping
Independently
adjustable DF
and PF: customized
settings for optimal
performance
12°
OF MOTION
K2
Hydraulic Ankle for K2 Ambulators
Freedom in Movement.
Enhanced balance and stability:
• U-shaped bumpers designed
 to enhance balance and provide
 stability
• Customizability: stiffness category
 can be adjusted easily without
 exchanging the foot
• All 4 bumpers included with every
 Kintrol purchase
TARGET USERS
• K2 level
• Transtibial and transfemoral
• Unilateral and bilateral
K2
ADOPTED KINTERRA HYDRAULIC
ANKLE TECHNOLOGY
F R E E DOM  IN NO VAT IONS